
 

          
Consent Agenda Item 6.1.b 

 

Glenbrook High Schools 
Human Resources 
 

To: Board of Education 

From: Brad Swanson      

Date: February 22, 2016 

RE: Appointments:  Support Staff  

 

 Name Building 

Position 

Calendar 

FTE 

Start Date  

Schedule 

Salary 

Hourly Wage 

Juckett, Tyler GBE 

Para 

128 

.37 

2/16/16 

 

Para/1 

$10,412 

$14.79 

 

 

 

Oehler, Stephanie GBN 

IA 

186.5 

.67 

2/18/16 

IA-2/1 

$25,405 

$17.79 

Pollitt, Ashley GBS 

Para 

186.5 

.27 

1/25/16 

Para/1 $14.79  

Schroeder, Robin GBS 

IA/TLC 

 

186.5 

.67 

2/10/16 

 

IA-⅔ 

$26,423 

$18.69 

Walters, Cathy GBS 

Department 

Assistant 

203 

.78 

2/17/16 

ID-2/13 

$31,985 

$19.70 

 

 

 

 

 

 


