Glenbrook High Schools

Human Resources

To: Board of Education From: Brad Swanson Date: February 22, 2016

RE: Appointments: Support Staff

<u>Name</u>	Building Position	Calendar FTE Start Date	Schedule Salary	Hourly Wage
Juckett, Tyler	GBE Para	128 .37 2/16/16	Para/1 \$10,412	\$14.79
Oehler, Stephanie	GBN IA	186.5 .67 2/18/16	IA-2/1 \$25,405	\$17.79
Pollitt, Ashley	GBS Para	186.5 .27 1/25/16	Para/1	\$14.79
Schroeder, Robin	GBS IA/TLC	186.5 .67 2/10/16	IA- ² / ₃ \$26,423	\$18.69
Walters, Cathy	GBS Department Assistant	203 .78 2/17/16	ID-2/13 \$31,985	\$19.70